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FITS FOR THE SEASON
WRAP UP. STAND OUT
BOSS MOVES ONLY
BUNDLE UP, LITTLE ONE




e FITS
FOR THE
SEASON

Wrap yourself in warmth without losing
your edge. From statement coats to
snug knits, these winter picks are
designed to keep you cozy—and
seriously stylish.
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WRAP
UP.
STAND
OUT.

This season's outerwear is all about
statement-making warmth. Find the
perfect layer to complete every
outfit.




S
S

*\\\\i\\\\.\\\\\\ e

CAREER




M

MERIEN
HALL




[l

MERIEN
HALL




19

Ll

MERIEN
HALL




16

CAREER



17

BOSS
MOVES
ONLY

Command the room in
sleek blazers, tailored
trousers, and cozy
knits designed for the
modern professional.
Because your 9-to-5
deserves a 10/10.
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BUNDLE
UP
LITTLE
ONE v £

Little layers with big
personality. Keep them
snug, stylish, and -
ready to take on chilly
days in the cutest
winter essentials.
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Edgars Branch Managers

Branch Branch Manager |Address Extensions Direct Numbers [Mobile Numbers Email Address
3501 Mondlie Hlongwane 8th Ave / J.Moyo Bulawayo 1802/ 1800 2 M.Hlongwane@edgars.co.zw
3502 Joyline Marawa P i (B S o i ety 2401 (024)-2752433-6/ 0772386892 br-3502@edgars.co.zw

Harare 2752458

3503 Lucy Tembo 3rd st & R. Mugabe Gweru 1567 (054)2227271 772346083 L Tembo@edgars.co.zw
3505 John Chagonda 83 H. Chitepo St Mutare 1725 020-2069071/2062758 773759067 ).Chagonda@edgars.co.zw
3506 |Albert Marinda R. Mugabe & Angwa Harare 2512 024-2757812-4/2757816 775097410 |A.Marinda@edgars.co.zw
3507 Ketayi Mashungupa [Cnr J.Moyo & 1st St Harare 2203 024-2733859/2701629 772261296 K.Mashungupa@edgars.co.zw
3509 Pamela Makhalima lAvondale 1734 777604721 p.makalima@edgars.co.zw
3510 Nyasha Kapfudza R. Mugabe Way Masvingo 1579 (039) 2264231 773204827 N.Kapfudza@edgars.co.zw
3511 |Alexander Guveya ;’;’::;;;"jma &R Mugabe Harare 1581 (024)2748843/2748746 776422898 |A.Guveya@edgars.co.zw
3512 Mahelisi Ndlovu 63 H. Chitepo St Mutare 1723 020-2065244 /2068701 773855743/ 0716415795 mahelisi.ndlovu@edgars.co.zw
3513 Bekezela Mpofu :‘I‘I:"m"'a (S, vy RO VAe h742 083- 2846713 -14 775302968 B.Mpofu@edgars.co.zw
3514 Micheal Chikwature Nelson Mangena Way kwekwe 1582 (055) 2523319 772391280 M.Chikwature@edgars.co.zw
3515 Philimon Mapfumo ICoronation Drive Hwange 11733 (081) 2822466 773995811 P.Mapfumo@edgars.co.zw
3517 Nicodemus Garatsa Cnr Pine & EIm St Marondera 1731 065-2324776 /2323319 772355069 N.Garatsa@edgars.co.zw
3518 Mirirai Mavengehama No. 1 East Mall Westgate Harare 11586 024-2332600/4/8 772727080 M.Mavengehama@edgars.co.zw
3519 Vivian Chavuraya [9th Ave / J Moyo Byo 1501 (029) 279463 77716m181 V.Mabasa@edgars.co.zw
3520 |Askeni Chepinga Magamba Way Chinhoyi 1587 067-24436 / 22571 773675856 |A.Chepinga@edgars.co.zw
3521 Cuthbert Muromba 27 Main Street Bindura 1597 066-2107022 / 2106534 77283964 c.Muromba@edgars.co.zw
3522 Irene Ngwenya 109 George Ave Chegutu 1589 (068) 2152803 784089758 |.Ngwenya@edgars.co.zw
3523 Craig Mutabvuri 84 Fowler Rd Zvishavane 1720 (039) 2353052 772452657 c.Mutabvuri@edgars.co.zw
3524 Moses Bakiro [cnr Nyathi & Chilonga Drive Chiredzi 1590 (031) 3079 / 3229 773557375 M.Bakiro@edgars.cozw
3525 Togarepi D Chikamhi 30 Baker St Kadoma 1706 (068) 2123595 T.Chikamhi@edgars.co.zw
3526 Debra Chisinga Sam Levy Village Borrowdale Harare 1591 (024) 2853185-9 775525092 D.Chisinga@edgars.co.zw
3527 Fordson Mabheki Joina City Harare 1747 (024) 2779382-3/5 773560431 F.Mabheki@edgars.co.zw
3529 Lubelihle Mtetwa lAscot, Bulawayo 1745 775480725 L.Mtetwa@edgars.co.zw
3551 M Hlongwane Shop 7 Zonkizizwe Complex, Bradfield 1729 (0292) 882794 782467872 M.Hlongwane@edgars.co.zw
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